
GESTOR RECEITAS PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

FUNDO NITERÓI PREV

FUNDO FINANCEIRO

FUNDO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

APORTE E RENTABILIDADE 

ANO
SALDO                         

JANEIRO

APORTE                   

NO ANO

RENTABILIDADE 

NO ANO

SALDO                 

DEZEMBRO

2013 13.373.879,87 8.870.840,09 120.946,96 22.365.666,92

2014 22.365.666,92 23.378.303,14 3.804.555,48 49.548.525,54

2015 49.548.525,54 67.655.400,39 8.509.068,42 125.712.994,35

2016 125.712.994,35 63.955.742,65 24.988.184,45 214.656.921,45

2017 214.656.921,45 124.107.670,47 25.337.615,64 364.102.207,56

2018 364.102.207,56 89.172.474,72 28.495.128,12 481.769.810,40

2019 481.769.810,40 77.885.316,88 66.960.889,12 626.616.016,40

2020 626.616.016,40 116.290.515,79 30.567.948,83 773.474.481,02

2021 773.474.481,02 101.593.383,13 6.619.832,01 881.687.696,16

2022 881.687.696,16 162.512.974,94 103.965.402,33 1.148.162.163,79

835.422.622,20 299.369.571,36

APORTES EFETUADOS RENTABILIDADE 


